
NOAH’S ARK
Rehearsal Schedule Monday, April 22-Saturday, May 4, 2024

Kim Maselli (KM) Deborah Collodel (DC) Laura Klein (LK) Lily Smith (LS)
Subject to Change

Monday, April 22
5:45-6:00 Marketplace Children (KM)

Tuesday, April 23
1:00-1:30 Noah, Ezra, Hagar, Japheth, Lydia (KM)
1:30-2:00 Japheth & Lydia (KM) Noah: Costume Fitting
2:00-3:30 Noah’s Family, Dove, Angel (KM)
3:30-3:45 Voice in the Vineyard (KM)
5:00-5:30 Puppet Animals (KM)
5:30-6:00 Soaring, Breaking Bread (KM)

Thursday, April 25
2:15-3:30 Principal Animals (KM)
5:00-5:30 Rainbow, Angel (KM)
5:30-6:00 Angel, Dove, Unicorn (KM)

Friday, April 26
5:15-6:15 7 Premonition Flood Dancers (KM/LK)
6:15-7:00 Olive Branch, Two by Two and Finale including Rainbow (KM/DC)
7:00-7:30 Camels (KM/DC)

Saturday, April 27
Studio B
1:15-2:30 Flood: 7 Premoition, Marketplace Couples, Merchants, Ezra, Hagar,

Marketplace Children, 2 Gypsies (KM/LK)
2:30-3:00 BOWS: Entire Cast
3:00-4:00 RUN THRU ACT 1 (KM/DC)
4:00-500 RUN THRU ACT 2 (KM/DC)

Studio A
2:00-3:00 Japheth & Lydia (DC)

Sunday, April 28
Studio B
3:30-4:15 Aerial Birds (LS)



Monday, April 29
5:45-6:00 Marketplace Children (KM)

Tuesday, April 30
1:00-1:30 Japheth & Lydia (KM)
1:30-2:00 Japheth, Ham, Shem Costume Fitting (KM)
2:00-3:30 Noah’s Family, Dove, Angel (KM/DC)
3:30-3:45 Voice in the Vineyard (KM)
5:00-5:30 Puppet Animals (KM)
5:30-6:00 Soaring, Breaking Bread (KM)

Thursday, May 2
2:15-3:30 Principal Animals (KM)
5:00-5:30 Rainbow, Angel (KM)
5:30-6:00 Angel, Dove, Unicorn (KM)

Friday, May 3
5:15-6:15 Premonition Dancers (KM/LK)
6:15-6:30 Olive Branch (KM/DC)
6:30-7:30 Act 1 Run Thru-no guest artists (KM/DC)

Saturday May 4
Studio B
1:15-2:30 Flood: 7 Premoition, Marketplace Couples, Merchants, Ezra, Hagar,

Marketplace Children, 2 Gypsies (KM/LK)
2:30-3:00 TBD
3:00-4:00 DRESS REHEARSAL RUN THRU ACT 1 (KM/DC)
4:00-500 DRESS REHEARSAL RUN THRU ACT 2 (KM/DC)

Studio A
2:00-3:00 Japheth & Lydia (DC)


